
1 Yuma KAGIYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 10 87.26 47.31 39.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 4S+3T 13.90 3.10 17.004 3 4 3 2 2 4
2 4T 9.50 3.61 13.114 4 4 3 2 4 5
3 CCSp4 3.20 0.96 4.163 3 3 3 2 3 4
4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -
5 StSq4 3.90 1.33 5.234 4 3 4 2 2 5
6 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.543 2 2 2 0 1 2
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.273 3 2 2 1 1 3

37.00 47.31

Skating Skills 1.00 8.058.00 8.00 7.75 8.25 7.50 8.25 8.50
Transitions 1.00 7.757.50 7.75 7.50 8.25 7.00 7.75 8.50
Performance 1.00 7.907.75 8.00 7.75 8.25 7.25 7.75 8.75
Composition 1.00 8.158.25 8.25 7.75 8.50 7.50 8.00 8.75
Interpretation of the Music 1.00 8.108.00 8.25 7.75 8.50 7.50 8.00 8.50

39.95

2 Kazuki TOMONO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 9 83.27 45.52 37.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 4T+2T 10.80 -2.47 8.33-3 -3 -1 -2 -4 -3 -2
2 4S 9.70 1.55 11.253 3 2 1 1 1 1
3 CSSp4 3.00 0.66 3.663 3 1 2 1 2 3
4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 1 2 1 1 2
5 3A 8.80 X 1.44 10.243 3 2 0 2 1 1
6 StSq4 3.90 1.01 4.913 4 2 3 1 2 3
7 FCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.652 2 1 1 1 1 2

42.40 45.52

Skating Skills 1.00 7.608.00 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.50
Transitions 1.00 7.307.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.25
Performance 1.00 7.607.75 8.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 8.00 7.50
Composition 1.00 7.607.75 7.75 7.25 7.50 6.75 8.25 7.75
Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.657.50 8.00 7.50 7.75 7.25 8.00 7.50

37.75
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3 Lucas Tsuyoshi HONDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 1 79.22 42.92 36.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Nation

0.00

1 3A 8.00 2.24 10.243 3 3 3 2 2 3
2 3F!+3T ! 9.50 0.11 9.610 0 0 1 -1 0 1
3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 2 2 1 1 2
4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.94 7.432 3 2 1 0 1 2
5 CSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 2 0 1 1 2
6 StSq4 3.90 0.94 4.842 3 3 2 1 2 3
7 FCSp4 3.20 0.51 3.711 2 2 2 0 1 2

37.19 42.92

Skating Skills 1.00 7.307.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.50 7.25
Transitions 1.00 6.956.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.00
Performance 1.00 7.406.75 7.75 7.75 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.50
Composition 1.00 7.407.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.50
Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.256.75 8.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.50

36.30

4 Keiji TANAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 11 76.57 37.17 39.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Nation

0.00

1 4Sq q 9.70 -4.85 4.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
2 3A 8.00 2.24 10.243 3 3 3 2 2 3
3 FCSp3 2.80 0.50 3.302 2 2 2 0 1 3
4 CSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.363 1 1 1 0 1 2
5 2F+3T 6.60 X 0.34 6.942 1 1 0 -1 0 2
6 StSq3 3.30 1.12 4.424 4 4 3 2 2 5
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.063 2 1 2 0 1 2

36.90 37.17

Skating Skills 1.00 7.908.00 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.75 8.00
Transitions 1.00 7.557.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.00 7.50 7.75
Performance 1.00 7.857.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.25 8.25 8.25
Composition 1.00 8.058.00 8.00 8.00 8.25 7.50 8.00 8.25
Interpretation of the Music 1.00 8.057.75 8.00 8.25 8.25 7.50 8.00 8.25

39.40
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5 Yuto KISHINA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 5 74.44 39.34 35.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Nation

0.00

1 3A 8.00 1.44 9.443 2 1 2 1 1 3
2 3Lz 5.90 -0.94 4.96-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1
3 FCSp4 3.20 0.58 3.782 2 2 2 1 1 3
4 3Lo+3Tq q 10.01 X -0.88 9.13-1 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1
5 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 0 1 1
6 StSq4 3.90 0.70 4.602 2 1 2 1 2 2
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 1 2 2 1 3

37.51 39.34

Skating Skills 1.00 7.107.50 7.25 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.00
Transitions 1.00 6.707.00 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.75
Performance 1.00 6.957.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.25
Composition 1.00 7.207.25 7.25 6.75 7.25 6.50 7.50 7.50
Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.157.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.50

35.10

6 Sena MIYAKE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 4 74.34 38.99 35.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Nation

0.00

1 3A 8.00 1.44 9.443 2 2 1 2 1 2
2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.12 5.781 -1 0 -1 -1 0 1
3 FCSp4 3.20 0.51 3.711 2 2 2 0 1 3
4 3F+3T 10.45 X -0.95 9.50-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1
5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.481 2 2 1 1 2 2
6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 1 3 2
7 CSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.122 0 0 -2 1 1 0

36.85 38.99

Skating Skills 1.00 7.157.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.25
Transitions 1.00 6.856.75 7.00 7.25 6.25 6.25 7.25 7.00
Performance 1.00 7.057.00 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.50 7.50 7.25
Composition 1.00 7.207.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.50 7.50 7.50
Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.107.25 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.50 7.25

35.35
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7 Shun SATO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 7 72.04 37.19 34.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 4T+1T* * 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
2 4Lz 11.50 -4.60 6.90-4 -4 -4 -5 -4 -3 -4
3 FCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.582 1 1 1 -1 1 2
4 3A 8.80 X 1.60 10.402 2 2 2 1 2 2
5 CSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 1 2 1 2 2
6 StSq3 3.30 0.73 4.033 2 2 2 2 1 3
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 1 1 1 1 2

42.80 37.19

Skating Skills 1.00 7.207.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00
Transitions 1.00 6.807.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75
Performance 1.00 6.857.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00
Composition 1.00 7.057.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.25
Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.957.25 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00

34.85

8 Kao MIURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 3 66.84 35.79 32.05 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

-1.00

1 4T 9.50 3.04 12.543 3 4 2 3 3 4
2 3F+1T* * 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
3 FCSp4 3.20 0.19 3.392 1 0 0 -1 1 1
4 3A 8.80 X 0.96 9.761 3 0 1 0 2 2
5 StSq3 3.30 0.73 4.032 3 2 2 1 2 3
6 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -
7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 1 1 1 0 2

33.10 35.79

Skating Skills 1.00 6.507.25 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50
Transitions 1.00 6.306.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25
Performance 1.00 6.206.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50
Composition 1.00 6.607.00 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75
Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.456.75 6.75 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50

32.05

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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9 Sota YAMAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 8 62.38 26.83 35.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 4T< < 7.60 -3.65 3.95-4 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5
2 4S<+2T < 9.06 -3.41 5.65-5 -5 -3 -3 -4 -5 -5
3 FCSp3 2.80 0.50 3.302 2 2 2 1 1 3
4 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 1 2 2
5 3A<< << 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
6 StSq3 3.30 0.92 4.223 3 2 3 2 3 3
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.133 2 2 2 0 1 2

32.89 26.83

Skating Skills 1.00 7.407.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.50 7.50
Transitions 1.00 6.857.25 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.25 7.00 7.00
Performance 1.00 6.857.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.25 7.25
Composition 1.00 7.257.75 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.50 7.50 7.50
Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.207.50 7.00 7.25 6.50 6.75 7.50 7.50

35.55

10 Nozomu YOSHIOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 2 55.88 28.33 27.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3A 8.00 -3.36 4.64-5 -4 -5 -4 -4 -4 -3
2 3T 4.20 0.08 4.281 1 -1 0 0 0 0
3 CCSp3 2.80 -0.45 2.35-1 -4 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1
4 3Lz+2T 7.92 X -0.12 7.800 1 0 -2 -1 0 0
5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 0 1 1 1 1
6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.602 -1 -1 0 0 0 1
7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.14 3.360 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0

32.02 28.33

Skating Skills 1.00 5.856.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00
Transitions 1.00 5.305.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00
Performance 1.00 5.556.00 5.75 6.00 4.75 5.75 5.00 5.25
Composition 1.00 5.506.50 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.50
Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.356.25 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.25

27.55
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